Features and Benefits
• Reliable electrical performance up to 40 GHz
• Air-dielectric interface
• MIL-STD-348 compliant interface
• Wide operating temperature range
Applications
• Laboratory and R& D test benches
• RF and microwave production tests

Precision 2.92 mm Connectors
Pre-configured 2.92 mm Cable Assemblies
Ordering Information
2.92 mm to 2.4 mm Adapters
2.92 mm to SMA mm Adapters
Part Number Description
AD-24J292P-1 2.92 mm Jack to 2.4 mm Plug, Straight
AD-24J292J-1 2.92 mm Plug to 2.4 mm Jack, Straight
Part Number Description
AD-292JSMAP-1 2.92 mm Jack to SMA Plug, Straight
AD-292PSMAP-1 2.92 mm Plug to SMA Plug, Straight
AD-292PSMAJ-1 2.92 mm Plug to SMA Jack, Straight
AD-292JSMAJ-1 2.92 mm Jack to SMA Jack, Straight
Technical Specifications
Electrical
Mating Cycles 500 Min.